
Место в 

турнире
Очки

Место в 

турнире
Очки

Место в 

турнире
Очки

Место в 

турнире
Очки

Место в 

турнире
Очки

Место в 

турнире
Очки

1 кмс Филатов Артемий Барнаул 1 70 1 70 0 0 1 70 2 65 15 18 293 293

2 мс Пономарев Евгений Барнаул 3 60 5 50 2 65 5 50 3 60 7 42 327 285

3 кмс Устинов Михаил Барнаул 2 65 6 46 10 31 4 55 7 42 11 28 267 239

4 мс Беленький Михаил Иркутск 5 50 3 60 1 70 7 42 0 0 0 0 222 222

5 кмс Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 6 46 14 20 5 50 6 46 17 14 5 50 226 212

6 кмс Глазков Юрий Омск 11 28 11 28 6 46 11 28 5 50 18 13 193 180

7 кмс Ситников Владислав Барнаул 4 55 12 25 3 60 20 11 23 8 23 8 167 159

8 2 Носов Юрий Новосибирск 7 42 13 22 19 12 9 34 13 22 10 31 163 151

9 кмс Девятилов Александр Новосибирск 0 0 15 18 4 55 15 18 6 46 19 12 149 149

10 мс Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 16 16 3 60 0 0 1 70 146 146

11 мс Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 0 0 2 65 0 0 0 0 1 70 0 0 135 135

12 кмс Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 15 18 16 16 21 10 14 20 19 12 2 65 141 131

13 мс Невоструев Владимир Новосибирск 8 38 17 14 0 0 23 8 9 34 9 34 128 128

14 кмс Влаев Федор Новосибирск 21 10 0 0 9 34 2 65 16 16 0 0 125 125

15 кмс Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 16 16 32 0 25 6 13 22 31 0 3 60 104 104

16 3 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 26 5 16 16 12 25 19 12 8 38 27 4 100 96

17 1 Максимов Артем Новосибирск 0 0 10 31 17 14 0 0 20 11 8 38 94 94

18 3 Бурашников Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 15 18 10 31 11 28 20 11 88 88

19 мс Бадин Вадим Барнаул 10 31 4 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

20 Мурзин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 13 22 8 38 12 25 0 0 85 85

21 мс Мартынов Сергей Омск 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 25 4 55 0 0 80 80

22 кмс Волков Василий Новосибирск 9 34 7 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

23 Чистин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 4 55 73 73

24 кмс Долгушин Алексей Новосибирск 14 20 8 38 0 0 0 0 22 9 0 0 67 67

25 3 Волжанкин Юрий Новосибирск 12 25 28 3 11 28 21 10 0 0 0 0 66 66

26 3 Гущин Андрей Новосибирск 25 6 0 0 0 0 27 4 26 5 6 46 61 61

27 3 Яковкин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 7 42 25 6 28 3 0 0 51 51

28 2 Петров Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 8 38 0 0 0 0 21 10 48 48

29 3 Ситников Виктор Барнаул 23 8 27 4 0 0 17 14 0 0 14 20 46 46

30 3 Грищенко Денис Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 26 5 24 7 14 20 22 9 41 41

31 3 Фоминых Андрей Новосибирск 24 7 19 12 20 11 26 5 0 0 0 0 35 35

32 Бидный Сергей Красноярск 0 0 9 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

32 1 Кокарев Сергей Новосибирск 17 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 6 17 14 34 34

34 1 Будник Алексей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 31 30 1 32 32

35 1 Аксенов Анатолий Новосибирск 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 28 28

36 Журавлев Сергей Новосибирск 22 9 26 5 18 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27

36 3 Лозюк Сергей Новосибирск 18 13 30 1 0 0 22 9 30 1 28 3 27 27

38 Старков Алексей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 25 25 25

39 кмс Бадин Андрей Барнаул 13 22 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

39 1 Говорин Владислав Новосибирск 0 0 29 2 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

39 Мнацаканов Михаил Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 25 6 22 22

39 Павлов Олег Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 22 22 22

43 1 Резниченко Александр Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 0 0 0 0 13 13

43 2 Мишин Михаил Барнаул 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 0 0 13 13

45 3 Кильмухаметов Рустам Новосибирск 0 0 35 0 24 7 0 0 0 0 26 5 12 12

46 кмс Бражников Владислав Новосибирск 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

46 2 Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 0 0 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

48 Стрижнев Сергей Красноярск 0 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

48 3 Суханов Михаил Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 10 0 0 10 10

50 3 Родкин Николай Красноярск 0 0 22 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

50 3 Миронов Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 22 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

50 Бембель Александр Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 29 2 9 9

53 Капштык Денис Томск 0 0 23 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

53 Брагин Евгений Томск 0 0 34 0 23 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

55 3 Бушуев Александр Новосибирск 0 0 24 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

55 Губин Николай Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 7 7

57 3 Баранов Юрий Барнаул 0 0 25 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

58 Беляев Сергей Новосибирск 27 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

58 2 Логашев Алексей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 4 0 0 4 4

60 Маркин Николай Рубцовск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 2 0 0 2 2

61 Данелия Юрий Новокузнецк 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Чемпионат НСО 

28.02.2015            

(35 чел)
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3 этап НСО 

29.03.2015            

(26 чел)

Кубок НСО 

26.04.2015            

(27 чел)

 РЕЙТИНГ НОВОСИБИРСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ 2015 г.

Кубок г. 

Новосибирска 

31.01.2015            

(27 чел)

М
е

с
т
о

Ф.И.О. Город

6 этап НСО 

31.10.2015            

(30 чел)

Чемпионат г. 

Новосибирска 

26.09.2015            

(31 чел)



Место в 

турнире
Очки

Место в 

турнире
Очки

Место в 

турнире
Очки

Место в 

турнире
Очки

Место в 

турнире
Очки

Место в 

турнире
Очки

1 мс Невоструева Наталья Новосибирск 2 65 3 60 0 0 1 70 1 70 2 65 330 330

1 мс Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 1 70 1 70 3 60 3 60 4 55 1 70 385 330

3 мс Пономарева Анастасия Барнаул 3 60 2 65 2 65 4 55 0 0 0 0 245 245

4 кмс Глазкова Лиана Омск 4 55 8 38 0 0 5 50 2 65 0 0 208 208

5 Пражак Наталья Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 65 5 50 4 55 170 170

6 кмс Мотрук Анна Новосибирск 0 0 6 46 1 70 0 0 0 0 5 50 166 166

7 3 Мельникова Равиля Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 60 6 46 106 106

8 кмс Влаева Анна Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 60 60 60

9 2 Долженко Елена Новосибирск 0 0 4 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55

9 Кильмухаметова Татьяна Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 4 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55

11 кмс Бадина Наталья Барнаул 5 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

11 кмс Коршунова Наталья Красноярск 0 0 5 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

13 3 Степанова Татьяна Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 46 0 0 46 46

14 кмс Шенкнехт Наталья Новокузнецк 0 0 7 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42

15 1 Копыльцова Светлана Новосибирск 0 0 9 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34
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Чемпионат 

НСО 28.02.2015            

(9 чел)

3 этап НСО 

29.03.2015            

(4 чел)

Кубок НСО 

26.04.2015            

(5 чел)
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РЕЙТИНГ НОВОСИБИРСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ 2015 г.

Кубок г. 

Новосибирска 

31.01.2015            

(5 чел)

М
е
с
т
о

Ф.И.О. Город

6 этап НСО 

31.10.2015            

(6 чел)

Чемпионат г. 

Новосибирска 

26.09.2015            

(6 чел)



Место в 

турнире
Очки бонус

Место в 

турнире
Очки бонус

Место в 

турнире
Очки бонус

Место в 

турнире
Очки бонус

Место в 

турнире
Очки бонус

Место в 

турнире
Очки бонус

1 Пономарев Евгений Новосибирск 1 70 17 14 20 0 6 46 8 3 60 13 1 70 17 4 55 11 321 66 301

2 Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 7 42 7 15 18 0 2 65 15 6 46 8 6 46 8 5 50 9 267 47 249

2 Невоструева Наталья Томск 2 65 15 8 38 6 0 0 0 9 34 5 7 42 7 1 70 17 249 50 249

4 Беленький Михаил Новосибирск 4 55 11 5 50 9 4 55 11 1 70 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 48 230

5 Глазков Юрий Омск 3 60 13 3 60 13 5 50 9 15 18 0 8 38 6 19 12 0 238 41 226

6 Устинов Михаил Барнаул 12 25 2 12 25 2 3 60 13 4 55 11 3 60 13 18 13 0 238 41 225

7 Ситников Владислав Барнаул 9 34 5 1 70 17 9 34 5 2 65 15 23 8 0 22 9 0 220 42 212

8 Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 15 18 0 4 55 11 17 14 0 7 42 7 13 22 0 2 65 15 216 33 202

9 Филатов Артемий Барнаул 5 50 9 11 28 3 0 0 0 12 25 2 5 50 9 12 25 2 178 25 178

10 Девятилов Александр Новосибирск 0 0 0 16 16 0 1 70 17 14 20 0 4 55 11 20 11 0 172 28 172

11 Носов Юрий Новосибирск 19 12 0 17 14 0 10 31 4 5 50 9 20 11 0 8 38 6 156 19 145

12 Максимов Артем Томск 0 0 0 13 22 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 2 65 15 9 34 5 139 20 139

13 Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 18 13 0 19 12 0 20 11 0 13 22 0 18 13 0 3 60 13 131 13 120

14 Бадин Вадим Барнаул 6 46 8 2 65 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 23 111

15 Мурзин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 38 6 8 38 6 14 20 0 0 0 0 96 12 96

16 Влаев Федор Красноярск 13 22 0 0 0 0 11 28 3 9 34 5 21 10 0 0 0 0 94 8 94

17 Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 11 28 3 26 5 0 21 10 0 17 14 0 25 6 0 10 31 4 94 7 89

18 Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 0 11 28 3 0 0 0 7 42 7 83 10 83

19 Невоструев Владимир Томск 17 14 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 24 7 0 15 18 0 14 20 0 69 0 69

19 Ситников Виктор Барнаул 25 6 0 24 7 0 0 0 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 6 46 8 69 8 69

21 Долгушин Алексей Новокузнецк 23 8 0 6 46 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 9 0 0 0 0 63 8 63

22 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 28 3 0 20 11 0 14 20 0 22 9 0 17 14 0 23 8 0 65 0 62

23 Глазкова Лиана Омск 14 20 0 28 3 0 0 0 0 25 6 0 10 31 4 0 0 0 60 4 60

23 Аксенов Анатолий Томск 8 38 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 22 0 60 6 60

25 Волжанкин Юрий Новосибирск 16 16 0 0 0 0 12 25 2 23 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 2 49

25 Мотрук Анна Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 42 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 0 49 7 49

27 Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 0 0 0 10 31 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 47 4 47

27 Мартынов Сергей Омск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 0 9 34 5 0 0 0 47 5 47

29 Волков Василий Новосибирск 20 11 0 9 34 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 5 45

30 Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 0 0 0 7 42 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 7 42

31 Бадин Андрей Барнаул 10 31 4 25 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 4 37

32 Будник Алексей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 28 3 27 4 0 32 3 32

33 Фоминых Андрей Новосибирск 27 4 0 18 13 0 22 9 0 26 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 31

34 Грищенко Денис Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 12 0 15 18 0 30 0 30

35 Гущин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 28 3 28 3 28

36 Мишин Михаил Барнаул 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 25 2 0 0 0 25 2 25

37 Говорин Владислав Томск 0 0 0 23 8 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 24

38 Пономарева Анастасия Новосибирск 21 10 0 0 0 0 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

38 Петров Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

40 Лозюк Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 29 2 0 0 0 0 20 11 0 28 3 9 26 5 0 21 9 21

40 Кокарев Сергей Томск 24 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 4 0 21 10 0 21 0 21

42 Резниченко Александр Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

42 Чистин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 16 0 16

44 Павлов Олег Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 14 0 14 0 14

45 Мельникова Равиля Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 0 25 6 0 13 0 13

46 Мнацаканов Михаил Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

47 Бражников Владислав Новокузнецк 22 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

47 Баранов Юрий Барнаул 0 0 0 22 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

49 Бадина Наталья Барнаул 26 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

49 Логашев Алексей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

51 Данелия Юрий Новокузнецк 0 0 0 27 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
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РЕЙТИНГ НСО (коммерческие соревнования) 2015 г.

1 этап 

31.01.2015      

(28 чел)

М
е
с
т
о

Ф.И.О. Город

6 этап 

31.10.2015      

(27 чел)

5 этап 

26.09.2015      

(28 чел)

3 этап 

29.03.2015      

(22 чел)

4 этап 

26.04.2015      

(26 чел)

2 этап 

28.02.2015      

(29 чел)


